5/9/2018

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

417 BELLAM

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$128.20

$128.20

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($915.14) $0.00

($915.14)

#Paids/'Void

28

28

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,043.34 $1,043.34
$1,043.34 $1,043.34

$0.00

$0.00

53

53



